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MORNING SERVICE
BENEDICTUS, in E. (A. Solo, S. and A. Duet, and Mixed Qt.) .
BENEDICTUS, in Ab. (S. Solo, S. and A. and T. and B. Ducts,:.ndMiuth.) .
UBILATE DEO, in C. (5. and B. Solos and Mixed Gt.) . .o
UBILATE DEO, in B>, (A. and T. Solos and Mixed Ot) . o
UBILATE DEO, in D. (T. Solo, 5. 5. and T. §
TE DEUM, in B mmor (S. T. B. Solos, S. A. and S. B. Duets, and Mixed Qt.)
(NSo 6) So D ired Qt

. T. ) ..
TE DEUM aﬁvax),inm» (No. 7) (S.T.B.Solos.S.A.andT.B.Duc«,mJMbth.)

EVENING SERVICE

Y3314

458 BONUM EST, in Eb. (Tenor Solo and Mixed Qt) . e+ s+ e

450 DEUS MISEREATUR, in Ab. (S.and B. Solos and Mixed Qt) . o . . .

457 GLORIA IN EXCELSIS, in Ab. (S. T. B.Solos and Mixed Qt) . . . . .
ANTHEMS

471 ARISE! SHINE! FOR THY LIGHT IS COME. (Christmas.) (s. or 'r. Solo l.nd Mixed Qt)
476 BEHOLD THE LAMB OF GOD. (Hymn 80.) (Mixed Qt.) ..
1830 BLESSED ARE THE DEAD. 1(
1331 BRIGHTEST AND BEST OF THE SONS OF THE MORNING (Hymn 37)
hiChnstmu.' & (S. and T. Solos, S. S. A. Trio, and Mixed
463 COME, MY SOUL, THOU MUST BE WAKING. (Hymn 330.) _1( md)
466 GIVE UNTO THE LORD, O YE MIGHTY. (Psaln:m? Duet and Mixed
484 GOD OF ABRAHAM PRAISE. (Hymn 141.) B. Solosmdexeth)
1 008 ROV AN MECL AICHTRNE, Ol tor it e ) L s
n.) (Hymn Qt.
468 HARK! HARK! MY OUL. ggmn 485.) (Sop. Solo and Mned(g t) o )
488 HE SHALL COME D )(SSoloSADuet,undlﬁnth.)
470 I WILL CALL UPON THEE. (Psalm 17.) (Sop. Solo and Mized Qt)

Q)

S LR, Sy ey 1 L L
1338 LORD IS KING, sy Hyma g12) (M Q) . . .. :

469 O CLAP YOUR HANBS sahn 4 Ascension. usSolo and Mixed Qt.
1334 O HOW AMIABLE, (P t.) 7) ¢ ) @ )

473 O LORD, REBUKE NOT (Psalm 6.) (s Solo, A.T.B.Trio mdeng.)

474 O LORD THOU ART MY GOD, (Mlxed

473 O PRAISE GOD IN HIS HOLINESS. b ¢ o.) g

467 O THOU AFFLICTED, TOSSED WI ’IQEM T. (Miud Qt.)
1335 OUT OF THE DEEP. éS and T. Solos and Mixed QtL . .

1336 PEACE, TROUBLED S (Hymn 375) (TrioS.A.B) .

463 ROCK OF AGES, éﬂﬂnug 01.) (Sop Solo and Mixed Qt.)

460 SING, ALLELUIA T é’l‘) (S. T. B. Solos and Mixed Qt.)
1887 'I'HOU WILT KEEP HIM IN ERFE PEACE. ixed Qt.) .
1380 WHEN THE LORD TURNED AGAIN THE C TY OF ZION .

(Sop. Solo and Mixed Qt.)
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FESTIVAL HYMN
(O Peace! on thine upsoaring pinion)

For Mixed Yoices

‘Words and Music by DUDLEY BUCK
Composed for the “World’s Musical Jubilee” of {873
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Edited by CuarrLEs H. MoRrse

EASY ANTHEMS WITH
SIMPLE SOLOS

For Mixed Uoices

HESE anthems are all for mixed voices and are intended
for choirs which have few or no soloists and which desire

helpful in worship

———~ CONTENTS

ANGEL VOICES

ARISE, SHINE, FOR THY LIGHT IS COME

BLESSED BE THE LORD GOD OF ISRAEL

CALM ON THE LISTENING EAR OF NIGHT

COME UNTO ME, ALL YE THAT LABOR

EVEN SONG

HEAR MY PRAYER, O LORD

I AM THE BREAD OF LIFE

I HEARD A VOICE FROM HEAVEN

I WILL ARISE

JUDGE ME, O LORD

LEAD ME, LORD

LET MY COMPLAINT COME BEFORE THEE

LIFT UP YOUR HEADS

LORD, WE PRAY THEE

MY SOUL WAITETH

O DAY-SPRING

O LAMB OF GOD

O LORD, MY GOD

O LORD, MY TRUST IS IN THY MERCY

O SAVIOUR OF THE WORLD

SALVATION TO OUR GOD

SEARCH ME, O GOD

THERE IS A GREEN HILL

THE LORD MY SHEPHERD IS

THOU KNOWEST, LORD, THE SECRETS OF
OUR HEARTS

TURN THY FACE FROM MY SINS

J. W. Kalliwoda

George J. Elvey

Earl of Mar

Ckarles H. Morse

John Stafford Smith
Franz Abt

Cliford Demarest

John Stainer

John Goss

Richard Cecil

Charles H. Morse
Samuel Sebastian Wesley
C. Whitney Coombs
John L. Hopkins

John Varley Roberts
Charles H. Morse

John Stainer

Charles F. Gounod
Samuel Sebastian Wesley
Arthur Foote

John Goss

Joseph Barnby

R. Huntington Woodman
Charles H. Morse

Will C. MacFarlane

Henry Purcell
Arthur 8. Sullivan

[ 7o ovr o |

impressive and beautiful devotional music that shall be

g
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By DUDLEY BUCK

2647
2638
2644
2645
2643

3403 *COME UNTO ME. (Offertory) .

2642
1854
11,382
1858
2641
1859
2637
20458
18062
2036
3402
3405
1854
3321

1866
1852
8077

3403 *O SAVIOUR OF THE WORLD. (Mxxod Qt)

3441
2647

2640
1856

3403 *WE ADORE THEE, O CHRIST. (Sentence, Mixed Qt.)

2648
3321

SECOND SERIES, ARRANGEMENTS

BENEDIC ANIMA, in B> (Praise the Lord). (S. B. Solos and Mixed Qt) .
BENEDICTUS, in Bb (He is Blessed). (Mixed Qt.) .
BENEDICTUS, in C (Blessed be the Lord God). (Sop. Solo and Mixed Q ) .
BENEDICTUS, inG (Blessed be the Lord God). (S. T. Solos, Mixed Qt.) “Eh):h"
BONUM EST, in Eb (It is a Good Thing). (Sop Soloam:lM Qt.)
GLORIA IN EXCELSIS, in Bb. (Mxxed

GOD OF THE MORNING. (Morning Hymn.) med Qt)

GOOD DEEDS AVAIL NOT. (Tenor Solo and Qt&d ) .
GRANT UNTO THY SERVANTS (Requiem Etemam) ixed Qt)
HOLY, LORD ALMIGHTY. ixed

t.)

I WILL GIVE THANKS UNTO THE LORD. (Tenor Solo and Mixed Qt)

UBILATE DEO, in D (O be Joyful). (Mixed Qt

UBILATE DEO in G (O be Joyful). (Sop. Solo and Mixed Qt) "Eh)ah” .

RD, IN THE MORNING THOU SHALT HEAR. (Sop Solo and Mued Qt. )

LORD' JESUS CHRIST, OUR SAVIOUR. (Mixed
LORD’S PRAYER. (Mxxed Qt) . . . . . . .
MAGNIFY JEHOVAH'S NAME. (Mlxed Qt.) . . . . . .
MORNING HYMN (God of the Morning). (Mixed Qt.)
MORNING HYMN (When Streammg from the Eastern Shel) (Sop. Solo and

Mixed Qt.)
NOT UNTO US, O LORD. (Sop. Solo and Mmed Qt)
O COME, LET US WORSHIP, (Mixed Qt.)
O LORD, MY GOD. (Mixed Qt.) ..

O THAT MY LOAD OF SIN WERE GONE. (Mixed Qt) .
PRAISE THE LORD (Benedic Anima, in Bb). (s B. Solosmd)lmed Qt)
PRAISE THOU THE LORD. (Mixed Qt.) .

REND YOUR HEARTS. (Mixed Qt.) .

REQUIEM ZETERNAM (Grant unto Thy Servants). (Mixad Qt)

TE DEUM, in C. (STSolos,DuetS and B., and Mixed Qt.) “Creation.”
TE DEUM, inEb . B. Solos and Mixed Qt) “Elijah”

TE DEUM, %{B Solos and Mixed Qt) “Eli”
THOUGH GREAT Y SORROW BE. (Mixed Q) .

e & ©® o o o o

o o o o
¢ e o o
« o s

WHEN GATHERING CLOUDS, (Mixed Qt.)
WHEN STREAMING FROM THE EASTERN SKIES. (Morning Hymn)
. Solo and Mixed Qt

® & & & o o o o o

)
1864 WH 'DWELLETH 'NEATH THE DEFENCE. (Mixed Qt.) . e e

Nesukomm
Cherubing
Beethoven

Mendelssohn
André

Wagner
André
Rossini

M endelssohn
Cherubins
F. Lisgt

*The asterisk indicates that music named is part of a double or triple number
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